
2021 Winter Tourney Mixed XKA & XKB  @  Otago 3 6.00 pm

Round 16th June Players Players Winner Score

1 XKA1 1 Thomas Schweitzer v Jason Wereta Jason Wereta 10/15 9/15 15/10 15/12 15/9

1 XKA2 2 Phil Dawson v Nicola Monteith (c) Nicola Monteith 15/12 15/12 15/12

1 XKB1 3 Hayley Green v Mark Cubitt (vc) Mark Cubitt 15/6 15/5 15/11

1 XKB2 4 Rob Hunter v Andrew Taylor Rob Hunter 15/5 15/12 15/13

Round 23rd June Players Players WJnner SEore

2 XKA3 1 Phil Dawson v Jason Wereta Phil Dawson By default

2 XKA4 2 Thomas Schweitzer v Nicola Monteith (c) Thomas Schweitzer 15/11 15/9 15/13

2 XKB3 3 Rob Hunter v Mark Cubitt (vc) Rob Hunter By default

2 XKB4 4 Hayley Green v Andrew Taylor Andy Taylor 17/15 15/4 15/9

Round 30th June Players Players Winner SEore

3 XKA5 1 Jason Wereta v Nicola Monteith (c) Nicola Monteith By default

3 XKA6 2 Phil Dawson v Thomas Schweitzer Phil Dawson 11/15 15/9 12/15 15/12 20/18

3 XKB5 3 Mark Cubitt (vc) v Andrew Taylor Mark Cubitt 3 - 0 games

3 XKB6 4 Rob Hunter v Hayley Green Rob Hunter 13/15 15/9 15/8 15/11

Round 7th July Players Players Winner SEore

4 XKF1 1 Nicola Monteith v Rob Hunter Rob Hunter 11/15 15/12 15/7 15/10

4 XKF2 2 Phil Dawson v Mark Cubitt Phil Dawson By default

4 XKF3 3 Jason Wereta v Andrew Taylor Andrew Taylor By default

4 XKF4 4 Thomas Schweitzer v Hayley Green Hayley Green 12/15 15/7 16/14 16/14

Seed Players - Pool A Mobile Email

1 XKA 3rd Phil Dawson 021 294 7234 pjdarch3@gmail.com

4 XKA 8th Thomas Schweitzer 021 221 0687 thomas.schweitzer@farra.co.nz

5 XKA 6th Jason Wereta 027 296 0755 jasonwereta.jw@gmail.com

8 XKA 2nd Nicola Monteith (c) 021 235 5929 nicola@privatetravel.co.nz

Seed Players - Pool B Mobile Email

2 XKB 1st Rob Hunter 021 056 9075 Otago9@gmail.com

3 XKB 7th Hayley Green 021 250 1488 Hayleygreeny@outlook.com

6 XKB 4th Mark Cubitt (vc) 021 0826 3569 mark.cubitt@gmail.com

7 XKB 5th Andrew Taylor 027 265 9893 andy.taylor@cheerful.com


